Express Mail Label No. El.6569	969137US	Date: (// //	où Oli	(30)	200	/
05-01-2001		Customer	No. 01333	3	Docket 82	2302DAN
	ORDATION FORM	M COVER SH	EET			MENT OF COMMERCE at and Trademark Office
	PATENTS	ONLY				0
101696091			<u>▼</u>			▼ 5. ■
101696091 1. Name of conveying party(les).	2.	30,01				.c
Assignor # 1: Lloyd A. Lobo Assignor # 2: Jeffrey L. Hall	<u>ن</u>	,				82.30 30
Assignor # 3: Robert B. Call						3 633
Assignor # 4: Jay E. Mathews						
Assignor # 5: Donna M. Timn	nons					' 7
2. Name and address of receiving party	v(ies):					
Name: Eastman Kodak Company	City: Roch	ester	State:	NY	Zip:	14650-2201
3. Nature of Conveyance: X As	ssignment	Other:				
Assignment Execution Date:						
Assignor # 1: 28 March 2001						
Assignor # 2: 29 March 2001 Assignor # 3: 28 March 2001						
Assignor # 4: 28 March 2001						
Assignor # 5: 29 March 2001	79 (1230	Z (
		<u></u>				
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): Application No. To Be Assigned						
If this document is being filed together with date of the Assignment, unless stated as follows:	a new application, the execu	tion date of the applic	ation is the same	as the ex	ecution	}
5. Name and address of party to whom	correspondence concer	ning document sh	ould be maile	 ed:		
Name: Milton S. Sales	Address:	_	dak Company		t Legal Sta	er
City: Rochester	State:	NY	Zip:		60-2201	
				1405	0-2201	
6. The total number of applications and 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h): \$	Enclosed		as follows: orized to be o	harged	to denosit	account
			011204 10 00 0	nai god	w deposit	account
8. Eastman Kodak Company Deposit account number: 05-0225						
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE						
9. Statement and signature.	-ti-f dlfiiif		J		I I	
To the best of my knowledge and be of the original document.	stiej, ine joregoing injor	mation is true and	i correci ana	any and	испеа сору	is a true copy
of the original accomment.	() ·		M	1 1	201	,
Lisa DeMunck	<u> </u>		MUNIC	K	MARC	Ch 30,200
Name of Person Signing		Signaturé	. —		, ——	Date
			Total number -	faces :-	aludina sa	r sheet: 2
			Total number o	ı pages ir	cove	sucet. 2

04/30/2001 AAHMED1 00000139 050225 09823076 01 FE:581 40.00 CH

> PATENT REEL: 011733 FRAME: 0125

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration received, including salary or payment for the making of inventions, or employee benefits, I/we do hereby assign to Eastman Kodak Company, a New Jersey corporation having a principal place of business in Rochester, New York, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including priority rights, in and to all of my/our inventions and improvements disclosed in an application for patent for

A METHOD OF PROVIDING PHOTOPROCESSING SERVICES

11 1121102 01 110122110 1					
which is [check one]					
X a non-provisional application for patent executed on the a provisional application for patent by: an international application for patent by:	e date(s) shown below by:				
Assignor #1: Lloyd A. Lobo	Date May 1 28 2061				
Assignor # 2: Jeffrey L. Hall	11ad 25, 2001				
Assignor # 2: Settley D. Hall Assignor # 3: Robert B. Call	**************************************				
Assignor # 4: Jay E. Mathewson	Ditter Co, Cool				
Assignor # 5: Donna M. Timmons	Pote Parine Co. Co.				
Assignos # 3. Donna W. Timmons	Date March 29, 2001				
provisional or non-provisional application, and any divisional thereof, and any applications, including international application part in the United States and all other countries. I/We do hassignment to Eastman Kodak Company with respect to the er the inventions were made. I/We also do hereby assign to East Letters Patent and similar protective rights granted on any of priority rights arising from any of these applications under regulations. I/We agree that any of these applications, at East in the name of Eastman Kodak Company or its designee. I/We Eastman Kodak Company may be necessary to obtain any sud thereto in Eastman Kodak Company or its designee. I/We furt to myself/ourselves, I/we shall furnish to Eastman Kodak memoranda, or other evidence in my/our possession relating any ex parte or inter partes legal or administrative proceeding Letters Patent and similar protective rights that may be grant	with said application, and any corresponding or counterparal, continuation, substitute, reissue, re-examination application ones, corresponding or being a counterpart thereto in whole or increby acknowledge that I/we were subject to an obligation of the right, title and interest in and to said inventions at the time man Kodak Company the entire right, title and interest in and to these applications, as well as the right to claim any applicable the terms of any applicable conventions, treaties, statutes of man Kodak Company's sole discretion, may be filed and issued We agree to execute such documents which in the judgment of the patents and similar protective rights and to maintain the title there agree that, upon request, but without out-of-pocket expenses to any of said inventions or improvements and shall testify it ges relating thereto. I/We authorize and request issuance of all the documents are applications, to the extent that and in such that company or its designee. This document shall be governed to law of the State of New York, USA.				
Signature of Assignor # 1 Loloc Lloyd A. Lobo	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650				
Witnessed Silver Witnessed					
Signature of Assignor # 2 Jeffrey L. Hall	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650				
Date: March 22, 2001 Witnessed: Sesse Doller Ck					

Page 1 of 2

PATENT REEL: 011733 FRAME: 0126

Docket 82302DAN Customer No. 01333

Signature of Assignor # 3	Witness Address, if other than
Rober B. Call	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Robert B. Call	
Date: March 28,2001	
Witnessed: () a little little	
Signature of Assignor # 4	Witness Address, if other than
Jay E. Mathewson	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Jay E. Blathewson	
Date: March 28, 2001 Witnessed: Jiva VICLUL	
Signature of Assignor # 5	Witness Address, if other than
Donna M. Jimmon	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Donna M. Timmons	
Date: March 29 2001 Witnessed: Live Let Minch	

Page 2 of 2

RECORDED: 03/30/2001

PATENT REEL: 011733 FRAME: 0127